
KELO DT3 (Weather Now)
KDLO (CBS – Watertown)
KDLT (NBC)
KDLT-DT3 (The365)
KWCM (PBS)
KCSD (PBS)
KELO (CBS – Sioux Falls)
KELO DT2 KeloXtra (MyNet)
KSFY (ABC)
KELO-DT4 (CW Plus)
The Weather Channel
KSFY DT3 (MeTV)
KDLT DT2 (FOX)
The Weather Channel North
ESPN2
ESPN
FanDuel SN North 
Fox Sports 1
Big Ten Network
Lifetime*
Lifetime Movie Network*
Oxygen
QVC
Home Shopping Network
Jewelry TV

CNN
Headline News
Fox News Channel
Fox Business
MS NOW
CNBC
CSPAN
CSPAN2
TruTV
KSFY DT5 (Start TV)
Daystar
Trinity Broadcasting Network
EWTN Global Catholic Network
INSP*
Freeform
Disney Channel
Nickelodeon
Cartoon Network
TV Land
TBS
TNT
USA Network
FX Network
FXX
News Nation
Paramount Network
Country Music Television
VH1
MTV
KSFY DT4 (True Crime Network)
ion Mystery*
OWN
Investigation Discovery
TLC
Discovery Channel
National Geographic
Travel Channel

2
3
5
6
7
8

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

20
24
25
26
27
29
30
31
34
35
36
37

38
40
42
43
44
46
48
49
52
57
58
60
62
63
64
66
70
72
76
78
80
82
83
84
86
88
90
94
96
98
99

100
103
107
108
109
112

ITC Stream Lite ($58.95/mo.)
ITC Stream Ultra ($130.95/mo.)

114
116
121
123
126
128
130
132
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
142
167
168
180
182
184 
185
186
192
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
299

Animal Planet
HGTV
KTTW (TCT)
KDLT DT4 (Cozi)
AMC
Bravo
A&E*
History*
Bounce*
Grit*
Syfy
Laff*
Food Network
Court TV*
E! Entertainment
Comedy Central
Brookings City*
Brookings County*
SDPTV Create
SDPTV World
SDSU Campus Info* 
The Twins Channel
USD Go Yotes TV*
FanDuel SN North Extra
Big Ten Alternate 1
Big Ten Alternate 2
ITC Special Events 1*
ITC Special Events 2*
ITC Special Events 3*
ITC Special Events 4*
ITC Special Events 5*
ITC TV Help*

*Due to contractual limitations, the majority of channels can 
only be viewed at home with your ITC Internet connection. 
Channels (on both sides of this brochure) noted with a (*) 
can be viewed without geographic limitations.



The Golf Channel
Outdoor Channel
ESPNU
ACC Network
ESPNews
Fox Sports 2
BBC World News
CSPAN 3
CNBC World

The Cowboy Channel
Sportsman Channel 
RFD TV
MotorTrend HD
CBSSN
SEC Network
Midco Sports Net
Midco Sports Net 2

Lifetime Real Women*
WE
Disney XD
Nick Jr.
Teen Nick
NickToons
Boomerang
Hallmark Channel
Hallmark Mystery
Disney Junior

Hallmark Family
GAC Family
Discovery Life
Discovery Family Channel
Destination America
Science Channel
American Heroes
National Geographic Wild
Magnolia Network
GSN*

32
33
67
68
69
71
73
74
75
77

18
19
21
22
23
28
39
45
47

ITC Stream Ultra Channel  
Package Add-Ons

Additional Items

Kids & Family ($5/mo)

Sports & Info ($5/mo)

Crime & Investigation*
Military History*
BBC America
FX Movie Channel
CMT Music
MTV Classic
Nick Music
MTV2

Turner Classic Movies
IFC
Sundance
FYI*
Vice*
ANTHEM
HDNet Movies

Music, Movies, & More ($5/mo)
53
54
81
85
91
93
95
97

Deuel School Current Events*
Clark/Willow Lake School Current Events*
Hamlin School Current Events*
Hendricks School Current Events*
Estelline School Current Events*

	» Lease an ITC set-top-box – $8 each/month
	» Additional streams – $5 each/month, with max of 5 streams 

allowed (all packages include 2 streams)
	» Add Cloud DVR to ITC Stream Lite – $10/month (80 hours, 

one-year retention)

151
153
157
159
161

School Broadcast Channels

Movie Packages

HBO
HBO Comedy
HBO2
HBO Signature

Paramount+ w/ Showtime HD
Showtime2
Showtime Family
Showtime Extreme
Showtime Showcase
Showtime Flix
Showtime Next
SHOxBET
The Movie Channel
TMC Xtra

STARZ
STARZ Edge
STARZ Cinema
STARZ Kids & Family
STARZ ENCORE
STARZ ENCORE Action
STARZ ENCORE Black
STARZ ENCORE Classic
STARZ ENCORE Suspense
STARZ ENCORE Westerns
STARZ ENCORE Family

Cinemax
Cinemax MoreMax
Cinemax ActionMax

201
203
204
205

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

211
212
213

HBO ($19.95/mo)

Showtime ($10.99/mo)
STARZ ($9.00/mo)

Cinemax ($13.95/mo)

79
92

101
102
104
105
106
110
120
122

56
111
115 
143
187
189
190
191

124
125
129
131
133
144
145

TV Help Desk
1.800.455.5958

1.800.417.8667
www.itc-web.com

Channel Guide
TV Help Desk: 1.800.455.5958

1.800.417.8667  •  www.itc-web.com

1-26

Please note: You must subscribe to ITC’s  
Fiber-Fast Internet to get ITC Stream.


